E-Tenders are Invited from Reputed, Experienced Bidders 
for Empanelling as an Agency for Distribution 
Branded Mineral Water in KSRTC Buses 
Commission Basis for a Period of One Year
Kerala State Road Transport Corporation, Transport 
Bhavan, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram. 
Rs.2,360/- (Rs. 2,000/-+ GST@ 18%)  
(Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty only)
Rs. 50,000/-  
(Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) 

Online through SBI Internet Banking/NEFT through e
procurement portal. EMD & Tender Fee should be remitted 
as a single transaction. Split payment is not allowed.
Tender should be submitted online through